• Designed to cut soft metals (copper/aluminum)
• Largest diameter cutter available
• Scissor style blades (ESC105LX)
• Guillotine style head (ESG105L)
• Auxiliary handle for better maneuverability
ESC105LX
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
ESC105LX11 61251 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, 120V
ESC105LX12 61252 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, 12V
ESC105LX22 61253 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, 230V
ESC105LX120 61254 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, 120V AC
ESC105LX230 61255 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, 230V AC
ESC105LXB 61256 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, Bare
ESG105LX
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
ESG105LX11 61263 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, 120V
ESG105LX12 61264 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, 12V
ESG105LX22 61265 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, 230V
ESG105LX120 61266 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, 120V AC
ESG105LX230 61267 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, 230V AC
ESG105LXB 61268 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 105mm STD, Bare
ESC105LX
ACCESSORIES
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
52176 52176 18V 4.0Ah Li-ion Battery
52178 52178 120V Li-ion Battery Charger
52179 52179 230V Li-ion Battery Charger
52180 52180 12V Li-ion Battery Charger
10118 10118 Carrying Case
12274 12274 Carrying Strap
ESG105LX
Not for cutting ACSR, guy strand, or other cables and steel strands.
PISTOL STYLE
CABLE CUTTERS
ESG105LX, ESC105LX
SPECIFICATIONS
• Length: 23-3/4" (604mm)
• Width: 3-1/8" (80mm)
• Weight: 22 lbs (9.9kg)
• Height: 13" (330mm)
CAPACITY
• 4" diameter (105mm) Communications, Cu & Al Power Cables
35
ERGONOMICS
• Single trigger activation reduces repetitive
motion injuries
• 350° head rotation enhances adjustability and
reduces user effort
• Handle angle supports decreased wrist deviation
and increased grip strength
• Second handle allows for optimal weight distribution